Kreis Aachen | Winter 2022/2023
TC Alsdorf Rot-Weifl3 1919 (1009)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2022

Anlage
Bodelschwinghweg 1, 52477 Alsdorf
G 02404 - 5968041 helgahilgers@aol.com

Sportwart/in

Schnur, Heidrun
T 0176 96026651 HeidrunSchnur@aol.com
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Rafael Teles
m 015752471249; alexiserath@gmail.com
Herren 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Alexander Iserath

m 015752471249; alexiserath@gmail.com
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Plentz, Breno Souza (BRA*)

Fagundes, Vitor Neques (BRA¥)

Teles, Rafael (BRA*)
Tosetto, Victor Lunardi (BRA*)
Iserath, Alexander
Hemmerle, Boris
Hilgers, Roland
Terodde, Leander
Kuckertz, Lukas
Behrend, Ben

Klitzpera, Alexander
Leermann, Ole

Mourao e Souza, Joao Pedro
(BRA¥)

Gyrnich, Sascha

Plum, Philipp Maximilian
Dr. Vreydal, Daniel
Bohn, Oliver

Ridt, Til

Pflaum, Maximilian
Bauer, Luke

Gyrnich, Christian
Gottschalk, Levin
Meulenbergh, Linus
Kobella, Martin

De Crousaz, Luca
Kohnen, Marek

Pflaum, Alex

ID-Nr.

19863979
10268347
19964935
10470774
19201852
17901988
17402525
10553570
10459272
10754416
17754811
10560376
10666700

18502941
10563108
17751731
10261792
10657334
10205708
10657277
19605210
10660471
10761961
10767616
10460529
17903806
10765969

LK
LK2,4
LK2,7
LK2,7
LK2,7
LK6,1
LK7,1
LK10,7
LK13,4
LK13,4
LK13,7
LK15,7
LK15,8
LK16,6

LK17,5
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK20,1
LK20,8
LK20,1
LK20,7
LK21,0
LK20,6
LK21,3

DR

Ra. Name (Nat.)
28 Kisters, Mario
29 Kohnen, Luis
30 Weide, Jonas
31 Schwartz, Justus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR
17454255 LK21,2
10766011 LK23,3
10767677 LK23,7
10769062 LK23,8
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